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37. Mednarodni plavalni miting ILIRIJA 2017
Ljubljana, 6.5.2017

6. disciplina/event M/M, 100m Prosto/Free Odprto
6.5.2017 - 10:15

Rojen Klub Rezultat Točke

Dečki

1. Pušnik Jaka 03 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 58.74 -
2. Bonelli Ismaele 03 PK Trieste 1:00.96 -
3. Verč Peter 04 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:02.06 -
4. Ćirović Filip 04 PK Ribnica 1:02.97 -
5. Curto Alessandro 03 PK Trieste 1:03.00 -
6. Bosdachin Carlo 03 PK Trieste 1:04.69 -
7. Štih Matevž 05 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:05.07 -
8. Snoj Jaka 04 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:05.36 -
9. Klemenc Matic 03 PK Ljubljana 1:05.71 -

10. Pregelj Mark 03 PK Koper 1:07.90 -
11. Zogovič Dejan 04 PK Ljubljana 1:07.96 -
12. Leskovar Matija 03 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:08.94 -
13. Benedičič Jošt 04 PK Ratitovec Železniki 1:09.59 -
14. Abutovič Filip 05 PK Ljubljana 1:09.72 -
15. Podbevšek Jure 04 PK Ljubljana 1:09.76 -
16. Predalič Luka 04 PK Ljubljana 1:10.95 -
17. Ulaga Sterle Cene 04 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:11.51 -
18. Hajdinjak Anin 04 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:12.21 -
19. Potočnik Janez 04 PK Gorenjska banka Radovljica 1:13.68 -
20. Žagar Luka 03 PK Ribnica 1:15.30 -
21. Blagus Basarić Patrick 04 PK Ljubljana 1:16.49 -
22. Podobnik Filip 08 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:17.62 -
23. Vovk Tian 03 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:18.29 -
24. Šiško Tomaž 04 PK Ljubljana 1:18.44 -
25. Nišavić Viktor 05 PK Ljubljana 1:20.24 -
26. Pirtovšek Svit 04 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:20.31 -
27. Kocič Nikola Tin 07 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:21.44 -
28. Dolenc Matija 05 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:22.53 -
29. Gregorič Mitja 05 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:22.82 -
30. Valentinčič Jurij 06 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:24.73 -
31. Babič Črt 06 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:25.28 -
32. Čatić Ismar 06 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:26.26 -
33. Kerec Odon 06 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:27.84 -
34. Jančar Domen 03 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:31.36 -
35. JANČAR Blaž 07 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:33.77 -
36. Hudovornik Erik 07 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:33.81 -
37. Gregorič Jakob 06 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:33.86 -
38. Hamberger Vall 07 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:36.49 -
39. Abdić Alen 07 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:48.88 -
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37. Mednarodni plavalni miting ILIRIJA 2017
Ljubljana, 6.5.2017

6. disciplina/event, M/M, 100m Prosto/Free

Kadeti

1. Štih Gašper 01 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 56.10 8,00
2. Scarabat Stefano 01 PK Trieste 57.42 3,00
3. Jakupovič Emil 01 PK Gorenjska banka Radovljica 58.85 2,00
4. Dreu Domen 02 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:00.51 -
5. Morgan Andrea 01 PK Trieste 1:00.54 -
6. Fontanot Federio 02 PK Trieste 1:00.88 -
7. Senica Naj 02 PK Ljubljana 1:01.19 -
8. Vidmar Matjaž 01 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:01.27 -
9. Hribar Žan Janez 01 PK Ljubljana 1:01.72 -

10. Prebil Tai 02 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:01.93 -
11. Martinjaš Leon 02 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 1:02.01 -
12. Košir Mark 02 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:02.28 -
13. Potočnik Vid 02 PK Gorenjska banka Radovljica 1:02.63 -
14. Stariha Jan 02 PK Ljubljana 1:04.01 -
15. Zappi Piero 01 PK Trieste 1:04.16 -
16. Fajon Nej 02 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:04.52 -
17. Bucalo Uroš 02 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:06.18 -
18. Jezerc Tevž 02 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:06.69 -
19. Jenko Bor 02 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:07.99 -
20. Benčina Lovro 02 PK Ribnica 1:11.04 -
21. Abdić Benamin 02 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:13.03 -

Mladinci

1. Lovšin Robert 99 PK Ribnica 53.90 13,00
2. Šenica Andraž 99 PK Ljubljana 55.52 10,00
3. Mauro Marco 00 PK Trieste 56.10 8,00
4. Svetek Jaka 00 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 56.19 -
5. Rozman Matjaž 99 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 58.57 -
6. Dolenc Arne 99 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 59.01 -
7. Arko Jan 00 PK Ribnica 59.49 1,00
8. Pogačnik Žan 00 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 59.88 -
9. Uršič Jan 00 PK Kamnik 1:00.16 -

10. Žalac Jan 00 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:00.41 -
11. Požgaj Jan 00 PK Ljubljana 1:01.73 -
12. Dobnikar Rok 00 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:03.38 -
13. Arnič Žiga 00 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:04.40 -
14. Škrjanc Žiga 00 PK Kamnik 1:04.51 -

Člani

1. Kerč Aljaž 90 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 53.02 20,00
2. Bau Martin 94 PK Fužinar Ravne 53.33 16,00
3. Špenko Žan 96 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 56.85 4,00
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37. Mednarodni plavalni miting ILIRIJA 2017
Ljubljana, 6.5.2017

6. disciplina/event, M/M, 100m Prosto/Free

Odprto

1. Kerč Aljaž 90 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 53.02 20,00
2. Bau Martin 94 PK Fužinar Ravne 53.33 16,00
3. Lovšin Robert 99 PK Ribnica 53.90 13,00
4. Šenica Andraž 99 PK Ljubljana 55.52 10,00
5. Mauro Marco 00 PK Trieste 56.10 8,00

Štih Gašper 01 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 56.10 8,00
7. Svetek Jaka 00 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 56.19 -
8. Špenko Žan 96 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 56.85 4,00
9. Scarabat Stefano 01 PK Trieste 57.42 3,00

10. Rozman Matjaž 99 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 58.57 -
11. Pušnik Jaka 03 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 58.74 -
12. Jakupovič Emil 01 PK Gorenjska banka Radovljica 58.85 2,00
13. Dolenc Arne 99 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 59.01 -
14. Arko Jan 00 PK Ribnica 59.49 1,00
15. Pogačnik Žan 00 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 59.88 -
16. Uršič Jan 00 PK Kamnik 1:00.16 -
17. Žalac Jan 00 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:00.41 -
18. Dreu Domen 02 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:00.51 -
19. Morgan Andrea 01 PK Trieste 1:00.54 -
20. Fontanot Federio 02 PK Trieste 1:00.88 -
21. Bonelli Ismaele 03 PK Trieste 1:00.96 -
22. Senica Naj 02 PK Ljubljana 1:01.19 -
23. Vidmar Matjaž 01 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:01.27 -
24. Hribar Žan Janez 01 PK Ljubljana 1:01.72 -
25. Požgaj Jan 00 PK Ljubljana 1:01.73 -
26. Prebil Tai 02 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:01.93 -
27. Martinjaš Leon 02 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 1:02.01 -
28. Verč Peter 04 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:02.06 -
29. Košir Mark 02 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:02.28 -
30. Potočnik Vid 02 PK Gorenjska banka Radovljica 1:02.63 -
31. Ćirović Filip 04 PK Ribnica 1:02.97 -
32. Curto Alessandro 03 PK Trieste 1:03.00 -
33. Dobnikar Rok 00 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:03.38 -
34. Stariha Jan 02 PK Ljubljana 1:04.01 -
35. Zappi Piero 01 PK Trieste 1:04.16 -
36. Arnič Žiga 00 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:04.40 -
37. Škrjanc Žiga 00 PK Kamnik 1:04.51 -
38. Fajon Nej 02 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:04.52 -
39. Bosdachin Carlo 03 PK Trieste 1:04.69 -
40. Štih Matevž 05 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:05.07 -
41. Snoj Jaka 04 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:05.36 -
42. Klemenc Matic 03 PK Ljubljana 1:05.71 -
43. Bucalo Uroš 02 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:06.18 -
44. Jezerc Tevž 02 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:06.69 -
45. Pregelj Mark 03 PK Koper 1:07.90 -
46. Zogovič Dejan 04 PK Ljubljana 1:07.96 -
47. Jenko Bor 02 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:07.99 -
48. Leskovar Matija 03 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:08.94 -
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37. Mednarodni plavalni miting ILIRIJA 2017
Ljubljana, 6.5.2017

6. disciplina/event, M/M, 100m Prosto/Free, Odprto

Rojen Klub Rezultat Točke

49. Benedičič Jošt 04 PK Ratitovec Železniki 1:09.59 -
50. Abutovič Filip 05 PK Ljubljana 1:09.72 -
51. Podbevšek Jure 04 PK Ljubljana 1:09.76 -
52. Predalič Luka 04 PK Ljubljana 1:10.95 -
53. Benčina Lovro 02 PK Ribnica 1:11.04 -
54. Ulaga Sterle Cene 04 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:11.51 -
55. Hajdinjak Anin 04 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:12.21 -
56. Abdić Benamin 02 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:13.03 -
57. Potočnik Janez 04 PK Gorenjska banka Radovljica 1:13.68 -
58. Žagar Luka 03 PK Ribnica 1:15.30 -
59. Blagus Basarić Patrick 04 PK Ljubljana 1:16.49 -
60. Podobnik Filip 08 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:17.62 -
61. Vovk Tian 03 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:18.29 -
62. Šiško Tomaž 04 PK Ljubljana 1:18.44 -
63. Nišavić Viktor 05 PK Ljubljana 1:20.24 -
64. Pirtovšek Svit 04 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:20.31 -
65. Kocič Nikola Tin 07 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:21.44 -
66. Dolenc Matija 05 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:22.53 -
67. Gregorič Mitja 05 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:22.82 -
68. Valentinčič Jurij 06 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:24.73 -
69. Babič Črt 06 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:25.28 -
70. Čatić Ismar 06 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:26.26 -
71. Kerec Odon 06 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:27.84 -
72. Jančar Domen 03 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:31.36 -
73. JANČAR Blaž 07 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:33.77 -
74. Hudovornik Erik 07 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:33.81 -
75. Gregorič Jakob 06 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:33.86 -
76. Hamberger Vall 07 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:36.49 -
77. Abdić Alen 07 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:48.88 -
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